1
MultiConnect® Cell 100 Series
Cellular Modems
FEATURES
·· 3G and 2G models available
·· GSM and CDMA models available
·· Models with USB or RS-232 Serial
interfaces

32
ORDERING INFORMATION
HSPA+ Global Products
Model	 Description	 Bundle Available	 Region
MTC-H5-B01-xx	 HSPA+ Cellular Modem (RS-232 interface)	 Yes	 Global
MTC-H5-B03-KIT	 HSPA+ Cellular Modem (USB interface)	 Included	 Global
-xx Ordering Codes for MTC-H5 Models
Blank	 Device only, no accessories
-US-EU-GB	 Includes US, EU & UK style power supply, antenna(s) and RS-232 cable
-KIT	 Includes antenna and USB cable (USB models only, USB powered)
GPRS Products for Europe
Model	 Description	 Bundle Available	 Region
MTC-G3-B06-xx	 GPRS Cellular Modem (RS-232 interface)	 Yes	 EU
MTC-G3-B08-KIT	 GPRS Cellular Modem (USB interface)	 Included	 EU
-xx Ordering Codes for MTC-G3 Models
Blank	 Device only, no accessories
-EU-GB	 Includes EU & UK style power supply, antenna(s) and RS-232 cable
-KIT	 Includes antenna and USB cable (USB models only, USB powered)
EV-DO Products for United States*
Model	 Description	 Bundle Available	 Region
MTC-EV3-B01-Nxx-xx	 EV-DO Cellular Modem (RS-232 interface)	 Yes	 US
MTC-EV3-B03-Nxx-KIT	 EV-DO Cellular Modem (USB interface)	 Yes	 US
* Not available for Sprint Networks.
1xRTT Products for United States
Model	 Description	 Bundle Available	 Region
MTC-C2-B06-Nxx-xx	 1xRTT Cellular Modem (RS-232 interface)	 Yes	 US
MTC-C2-B08-Nxx-KIT	 1xRTT Cellular Modem (USB interface)	 Yes	 US
-xx Ordering Codes for MTC-EV3 and MTC-C2 Models
Blank	 Device only, no accessories
-US	 Includes US style power supply, antenna(s) and RS-232 cable
-Nxx Carrier Codes for MTC-EV3 and MTC-C2 Models